
STEELCO GUJARAT LIMITED
Claim Sheet - Form E

Sr 
No. Name  Amount As 

per Form 
Amount As per 

Accounts
Amount 
Reject

Amout 
Admitted

Form Recd 
[HARD COPY]

Form Recd 
[SOFT COPY] Remarks

1 Chandrakant Narsinhbhai Valand (On 
Behalf Of 202 Workmen Of SGL) 128,351,649      128,351,649 30.01.21 Notary 

Pending

2 Rajesh Vishnuprasad Raval ( On Behalf Of 
38 Executives Employees) 40,198,363        40,198,363 30.01.21 Notary 

Pending
TOTAL AMOUNT OF CLAIM UNDER FORM E      168,550,012      168,550,012               -   


